Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE B650M DS3H DDR5 6400MHZ(0C) M.2
m(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE B650M AORUS ELITE DDR5 AM5 MATX(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE B550 AORUS MASTER DDR4 5200(0C)
H(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE Z890A-ELITE-WIFI7 ANAKART(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE ANAKART AM5 MINI-ITX X870I AORUS
(OUTLET)

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Stok

Fiyat

144,10

166,10

249,70

348,70

352,36

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



