

## Anakartlar

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	GIGABYTE B650M DS3H DDR5 6400MHZ(0C) M.2 m(OUTLET)	Gigabyte	1	144,10 USD
	GIGABYTE B650M AORUS ELITE DDR5 AM5 MATX(OUTLET)	Gigabyte	1	166,10 USD
	GIGABYTE B550 AORUS MASTER DDR4 5200(0C) H(OUTLET)	Gigabyte	1	249,70 USD
	GIGABYTE Z890A-ELITE-WIFI7 ANAKART(OUTLET)	Gigabyte	1	348,70 USD
	GIGABYTE ANAKART AM5 MINI-ITX X870I AORUS (OUTLET)	Gigabyte	1	352,36 USD